		CLUB NAUTIQUE MEMBER CHARTER RATE SHEET • MAX MEMBER PRICE 2017														
LARGE CRUISERS	BASE	REQ. CERT	MAKE/MODEL	FT	CABINS/HEADS	CLASS	NAV	HALF DAY	WEEK DAY	SAT/SUN HOLIDAY	WEEK END	LONG WKND	GET AWAY	WEEK	MONTH	
ISAILBOAT	ALAMEDA	BBC	BENETEAU	40	2-2	CLUB	С	\$410	\$460	\$720	\$1,260	\$1,720	\$1,380	\$2,520	\$10,080	
LEKA POLEKA	ALAMEDA	BBC	JEANNEAU 419	41	3-2	PREMIUM	С	\$530	\$580	\$920	\$1,610	\$2,190	\$1,740	\$3,220	\$12,880	
SHELL BELL	ALAMEDA	BBC	JEANNEAU 419	41	3-2	PREMIUM	С	\$530	\$580	\$920	\$1,610	\$2,190	\$1,740	\$3,220	\$12,880	
THOUSAND ACES (P)	ALAMEDA	IPC/T	MAINSHIP	43	3-2	VALUE	С	\$530	\$580	\$920	\$1,610	\$2,190	\$1,740	\$3,220	\$12,880	
MYSTIQUE	SAUSALITO	BBC	BENETEAU	40	3-2	CLUB	С	\$420	\$470	\$740	\$1,300	\$1,770	\$1,410	\$2,600	\$10,400	
AS YOU WISH	SAUSALITO	BBC	BENETEAU	41	3-2	CLUB	С	\$510	\$560	\$890	\$1,560	\$2,120	\$1,680	\$3,120	\$12,480	
BRISEIS	SAUSALITO	BBC	BENETEAU	41	3-2	CLUB	С	\$470	\$510	\$810	\$1,420	\$1,930	\$1,530	\$2,840	\$11,360	
SEAS THE DAY	SAUSALITO	BBC	BENETEAU	41	2-2	CLUB	T.	\$470	\$510	\$810	\$1,420	\$1,930	\$1,530	\$2,840	\$11,360	

Notes: Charter Day: 0900-0700 next day • HALF DAY: 1400-0700 next day, same day bookings only • WEEKEND: 1600\* Friday • O700 Monday • LONG WEEKEND: 1600\*-0700 5 days later • WEEK: 1600\*-0700 8 days later • GETAWAY: 0900 Monday-0700 Friday • BUSINESS WEEK: 1600\* Sunday • O700 Saturday • "FREE EVENING PRE-BOARD: No charge for evening pre-board on multi-day charters (excluding Getaway) when available. If vessel is not available for pre-board, charter begins at 0900 on first full day. • LATE RETURN: 25% of the daily charter rate for each hour late • LATE CANCELLATION FEE: 25% of total charter fee if cancelled within 72 hours of start time, otherwise no charge • NAVIGATION LIMITS: I-Inshore, not west of the Golden Gate Bridge. C=Coastal, coastal & inland waters not north of Pt. Arena nor south of US/Mexico border, nor west of 200 miles of coast. Requires special charter permission & CPM or HIGHer certification • FUEL not included in powerboat rates. Fuel on board included in sailboat rates. Additional fuel at Charterer's expense • DINGHIES & BEDDING available at additional cost with advance reservations. Call for details • SPECIAL COUPONS, BOATING BUCKS, OR OTHER DISCOUNT OFFERS LIMITED TO ONE PER CHARTER • VALUE BOATS: No rate adjustment for equipment malfunction/failure • Subject to change without notice.